

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Record Entry				
Name of work - Const of Road					
With maintenance from					
To 2 to Sajua Yadav Tola					
(west).					
Under Head - M.M.G. SY (SC)					
Agency - Manoj Kumar Yadav					
Vill - Telwariya,					
P.O + P.S. - Haveli Kharsagpur.					
Dist - Munger.					
Assn - 28 SBD / 2022-23					
Date of start - 16.08.2022					
Date of completion - 15.08.23					
① providing and fixing of					
working bench mark.					
piller - - - all comp. -					0.947 Hec.
② clearing and grubbing					
road land - - - all comp					
10 x 30.0 x 3.50					= 1050.0 m ²
10 x 30.0 x 3.50					= 1050.0 m ²
10 x 30.0 x 3.50					= 1050.0 m ²
1 x 30.0 x 3.50					= 105.0 m ²
1 x 17.0 x 3.50					= 59.50 m ²
					= 3314.50 m ²
					= 0.3315 Hec.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Record Entry.					
$\frac{1}{6}$) Construction of Sub grade and earthen shoulder					
--- all comp.					
	9	30.0	$\frac{7.20 + 8.40}{2}$	$\times 0.150$	$= 226.70 \text{ m}^3$
	1	18.0	$\times 7.80$	$\times 0.150$	$= 21.06$
	7	30.0	$\times 7.80$	$\times 0.150$	$= 245.70$
	3	30.0	$\times 7.80$	$\times 0.150$	$= 105.30$
	1	23.0	$\times 7.80$	$\times 0.150$	$= 26.91$
	1	22.0	$\times 7.80$	$\times 0.150$	$= 25.74$
	$T = 740.61 \text{ m}^3$				
22.02.2023 AC 22/2/23 OE					
Record Entry.					
$\frac{1}{7}$) Construction of G.S.B. with well graded material for G-I Material.					
--- all comp.					
	9	30.0	$\times 4.05$	$\times 0.20$	$= 218.70 \text{ m}^3$
	1	18.0	$\times 4.05$	$\times 0.20$	$= 14.58$
	7	30.0	$\times 4.05$	$\times 0.20$	$= 170.10$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF Rs-2	97407.0
5/6) Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder -- all comp.					
Qty vide p. no (5) T.M.B.					
240.61 m ³			233.040	1/4	172592.0
6/7) Construction of G.S.B. with well graded material for Gr-I material -- all comp.					
Qty vide p. no (3) T.M.B.					
512.73 m ³			2274.66	1/4	1165979.0
7/12) Construction of G.S.B. with well graded material for Gr-I material -- all comp.					
Qty vide p. no (4) T.M.B.					
111.37 m ³			2274.66	1/4	253262.0
					Rs 1889240.0
Add 12% G.S.B.					Rs 317883.0
Add 1% Labour cost					Rs 26709.00
Add 10% Signiorage fee.					Rs 18892.00
of Rs 416653.00					Rs 41665.00
					Rs 2267680.00
Less 25.46%					Rs 577351.00
					Rs 1690329.00
			16,22,31		

Continuation

11.3.23
06

Attested
17/03/2023
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता,
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,
कार्य प्रमण्डल, खड़गपुर-नारमपुर (मु)

